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OLA pour LANDRY



Bruno APPLINCOURT
Franck CASTAGNE
Steeve DIERENDONCK
Rodrigue VANBELLE
Dominique BONNET
Arnaud STEIGNART
Christophe FOUTRY
Hervé VERMERSCH
Jean Michel DEPREZ
Dominique HERMEZ
Dimitri COBET

Alain DEBEUNE
Alain DELECLUSE
Vincent CARLIER
André CRAMBLIN
Bruno CARON

Daniel NOE

Pascal DUMONT
Catherine COLINA

Concours Américaine CARPE 8 juin 2024

Composition Equipes Poste
Bruno SURGEON 3
Sébastien STIRBOIT 1
Jonathan DIERENDONCK 17
Antoine TRERSSEN 5
Alain LECOUSTRE 16
Ludovic LEDENT 9
Mickaél DEVOS 2
Michel COHIER 15
Denis MAETI 19
James DESCOUX 10
Alexandre COBET 18
Stéphane HAQUETTE 12
Frédéric POTIER 6
David HENNION 8
Jean Michel LEDENT 11
Jean Louis DUHAYON 7
Philippe BODARD 13
Landry LUCAS 4
Thierry PLANCQ 14

Poids Total:

Poids
154300
150640
128700
111680
103500

99960
93060
80800
68600
67900
62100
57400
45140
42620
39200
38880
30300
28040
26600
1429420

Classement
1

O 00 N o U1 A W N

N e T T g ) S
O 00 N O U p W N —» O



	Diapositive 1
	Diapositive 2
	Diapositive 3
	Diapositive 4
	Diapositive 5

